January 9, 2013 - The number of files used in ConTeXt (base modules and styles).

58 tex 508 mkii 410 mkiv 62 mkvi 377 lua
ii iv anch 4 I 5 I 10 2
iv attr 5 I 5
iv back 5 I 3
ii iv bibl 10 2l 2
iv blob i | 1
ii iv buff 2 10 I 10 11
bxml i |
ii iv catc 6 I 6 I 1
iv char 4 I 8
iv chem 2l 2
iv cldf 5 I 6
ii iv colo s I 9o I 3
ii iv cont 12 I 14 I
ii iv core 16 I o I 7
data 25
ii iv enco 39 I 10
iv file 6 6
ii filt 2
ii iv font 10 I 6 I 14 37
ii iv grph 3. 5 I 7
ii iv hand 2 10
ii iv java ¢ I 6 I 1
ii iv lang 26 I 9o I 6
iv layo 10 1
1pdf 18
iv luat 4 Im 16
iv 1xml 4 Il 12
m 11 — 14 I 23 I 4 am 6
ii iv math 13 I 12 I 1N 11
ii iv meta 12 I 16 I 5
iv mlib 3 m 4
ii iv mult 24 I c I 10 9
iv node 6 I 21
ii iv norm 7 I 10
ii iv pack 4 10 I 2 2
ii iv page 23 I 20 I 6 . 6
pdfr 3.
iv phys 11 1
ii iv prop 3. 10
ii iv regi 27 I 10 26
s ey 12 I 37 I 10 2
ii iv scrn 4 I g 7
iv scrp 10 3
ii iv sort 3 10 2
ii iv spac 2l 11 5
ii spec 16 I
ii iv strc 16 I 17 I 11 19
ii iv supp 20 I 5 I 2
ii iv symb 11 I s I 1
ii div syst 10 I 8 I 3
ii iv tabl 8 I o I 2\ 2
iv task 10 1
ii thrd 4 I
iv toks 10 1
ii iv trac 10 5 I 12
ii iv type 20 I 45 I 10 1
ii iv typo 10 16 I 3 = 15
ii iv unic 19 I i | 1
util 22
ii verb 12 I
iv X 10 43 I 20 I 7
ii xetx 4 I
ii xtag 35 I



January 9, 2013 - The size of (core) files used in ConTeXt (- indicates exclusion of large data files; + indicates inclusion of large data files; comment and spaces removed.)

197857 tex 4234232

mkii 4905419 +

2279364 mkiv

623661 mkvi

2520158 lua 5937079 +
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anch
attr
back
bibl
blob
buff
bxml
catc
char
chem
cldf
colo
cont
core
data
enco
file
filt
font
grph
hand
java
lang
layo
lpdf
luat
1xml

math
meta
mlib
mult
node
norm
pack
page
pdfr
phys
prop
regi

scrn
scrp
sort
spac
spec
strc
supp
symb
syst
tabl
task
thrd
toks
trac
type
typo
unic
util
verb

xetx
xtag

51156

29628

27082

20214

107820
19166
121531

239352

2612
100181
54876
21944
24509
139935

40806 N 86653
106653
71369

- 34085

24250
81075
278005
32610

9042

149606

155161 I 40287
84463

20298
85334
133395
345995
171077
82837
125899
115623

74501

13446
358155
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56356

72521
1890 | 273310
126321
220913

33264 N
7433 1
19543 H
48269 N
342 |
23735
14228 A
24380
2886 |
18616 H
801 |
90585 I
9684 1
43091 N

7458 1

26559 I
53035 N
788 |
16737 W
48512 N
366 |

8402 1
12587 N
61377 N
64084 I
53878 N
4721 1
45681 N
11422 1
2614 |
132294 IS

297904 N—

11364 N
1421 |
382 |
90141 IS

1343 |
139 |
109295 I

152115 I

59222 N

32647 R

136837 NN

175024 I
119 |

1336 |

5138 1
162409 IS
48665 N

433 |

106058 I

12608 W

2447 |

167563 W

101195 .

29636 W
22489 W

3046 |

5817 1

59660 Hw

4379 |
83195

246526 IEE——

16825 W

15439 B
4646 |

25211
22286
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18778

2159
45914

864

- 96808
16982
25981
21579

42265
101915

28586
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53174
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105789
45745
111118
29190
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- 93988
101686

3363
28931

156453

54403

7684
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39468

158884
3455
990
4622
18503
7491

5435
68300
1332
73790
347
102401

37650



January 9, 2013 - The relative number of files used in ConTeXt (tex, mkii, mkiv, mkvi, lua).

anch attr

font grph

pdfr phys

trac type

back

hand

prop

typo

bibl

java

regi

unic

blob

lang

util

buff

layo

scrn

verb

bxml

1pdf

scrp

catc

luat

sort

xetx

char

1xml

spac

xtag

chem

spec

cldf

math

strc

colo

meta

supp

cont

mlib

symb

core

mult

syst

data

node

tabl

enco

norm

task

file

pack

thrd

|
filt

page

toks



January 9,

anch

font

pdfr

trac

attr

grph

phys

type

back

hand

prop

typo

bibl

java

regi

unic

blob

lang

util

buff bxml

layo lpdf

scrn SCIp

verb X

2013 - The relative size of files used in ConTeXt (tex, mkii, mkiv, mkvi, lua).
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